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Jonathan Reade

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Jonathan Reade
Postcode BA15 1BL

Date of birth November 1966
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ANDERSEN RECRUITING LIMITED
ANDERSEN RECRUITING LIMITED

ANDERSEN RECRUITMENT LIMITED
ANDERSEN RECRUITMENT LIMITED

RED COG LTD
NORB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
NORB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SENSE/NET LIMITED
ADMAC LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04141042
04141042

04141172
04141172

03854850

03698440

03698440

02928151
02914754

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903876716

903876716

41 Greenland Mills
Bradford-On-Avon
Wiltshire

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
23/01/2001
23/01/2001

23/01/2001
23/01/2001

07/10/1999 30/06/2010

20/01/1999

20/01/1999
18/05/1994
20/04/1994

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



